
2026 New Jersey City University Softball
Overall Statistics (as of Mar 11, 2026)

 
 

Overall Record: 1-8   Home: 0-0   Away: 0-0   Neutral: 1-8
 
 
All games Sorted by Batting Avg

LOB: Team (57), Opp (55)   DPs Turned: Team (3), Opp (1)   IBB: Team (0), Opp (0)   Picked Off: Hanlon (1)
 
 
 
All games Sorted by Earned Run Avg

PB: Team (4), Totals (4), Figueroa (3), Borza (1), Opp (2)   Pickoffs: Team (1), Lopez 1, Totals , Opp (1)   SBA/ATT: Totals (18-21), Borza
(8-9), Figueroa (4-4), Martin (4-5), Lopez (2-2)   

# Player AVG GP-GS AB R H 2B 3B HR RBI TB SLG% BB HBP SO GDP OB% SF SH SB-ATT PO A E FLD%
13 Borza, Danika .400 8-7 20 2 8 1 0 0 2 9 .450 4 0 3 0 .500 0 0 0-0 6 5 2 .846
23 Taylor, Kiara .357 7-7 14 3 5 0 0 0 0 5 .357 2 2 0 0 .500 0 0 2-3 12 7 0 1.000
20 Carmona, Jennie .286 9-9 21 1 6 0 0 0 3 6 .286 2 1 4 0 .375 0 0 0-0 13 13 5 .839
8 Cammarata, Emily .286 7-5 14 3 4 0 0 0 0 4 .286 1 0 1 0 .333 0 0 2-3 1 0 0 1.000
99 Hanlon, Emma .273 9-9 22 2 6 0 0 0 2 6 .273 2 0 2 0 .333 0 1 7-7 13 2 1 .938
9 Rosales, Natalie .269 9-8 26 0 7 1 1 0 4 10 .385 0 0 0 0 .259 1 0 1-1 7 1 0 1.000
27 Grochowski, Emma .231 9-9 26 0 6 0 0 0 1 6 .231 1 0 4 0 .250 1 1 1-1 56 6 1 .984
2 Figueroa, Jaeda .222 8-6 18 3 4 1 0 0 3 5 .278 3 0 3 0 .333 0 3 4-4 17 9 0 1.000
22 Lopez, Elyze .000 9-9 19 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 1 0 6 0 .050 0 3 0-0 9 14 1 .958
29 Cardona, Marisela .333 3-3 9 1 3 0 0 0 3 3 .333 0 0 1 0 .333 0 0 0-0 9 11 1 .952
14 McGuire, Shannon .167 9-6 12 2 2 0 0 0 1 2 .167 3 0 3 0 .333 0 1 0-0 10 1 0 1.000
12 Andrade, Emily .100 6-2 10 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 .100 0 0 2 0 .100 0 0 0-0 1 1 1 .667
36 Martin, Maggie .000 6-5 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 1 0 1 0 .200 0 0 0-0 1 6 1 .875
5 Figueroa, Arianna .000 6-2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 1 0 .000 0 0 0-1 9 0 1 .900

15
Santiago Rivera,
Natalie .000 3-1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 2 0 .000 0 0 0-0 1 0 0 1.000

Totals .235 9-9 221 21 52 3 1 0 20 57 .258 20 3 33 0 .305 2 9 17-20 165 76 14 .945
Opponents .362 9-9 254 60 92 11 14 1 57 134 .528 17 5 16 0 .409 3 1 9-11 177 89 11 .960

# Player ERA W-L APP GS CG SHO SV IP H R ER BB SO 2B 3B HR B/AVG WP HP BK SFA SHA
13 Borza, Danika 4.73 0-1 6 1 0 0-0 0 13.1 17 13 9 4 6 2 3 0 .293 4 1 0 1 0
22 Lopez, Elyze 5.25 1-1 4 3 2 0-0 0 22.2 42 21 17 6 3 5 6 0 .400 2 1 0 1 1
36 Martin, Maggie 7.00 0-6 6 5 1 0-0 0 19.0 33 26 19 7 7 4 5 1 .363 1 3 0 1 0
Totals 5.73 1-8 16 9 3 0 0 55.0 92 60 45 17 16 11 14 1 .362 7 5 0 3 1
Opponents 1.54 8-1 14 9 6 3 0 59.0 52 21 13 20 33 3 1 0 .235 6 3 0 2 9



2026 New Jersey City University Softball
Overall Statistics (as of Mar 11, 2026)

 
 
All games Sorted by Fielding Pct

Hitting minimums - 75% of games played, 2 AB/G

# Player C PO A E FLD% DP SBA CSB SBA% PB CI
2 Figueroa, Jaeda 26 17 9 0 1.000 1 0 0 — 0 0
23 Taylor, Kiara 19 12 7 0 1.000 0 0 1 — 0 0
14 McGuire, Shannon 11 10 1 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
9 Rosales, Natalie 8 7 1 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
15 Santiago Rivera, Natalie 1 1 0 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
8 Cammarata, Emily 1 1 0 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
27 Grochowski, Emma 63 56 6 1 .984 3 0 0 — 0 0
22 Lopez, Elyze 24 9 14 1 .958 1 2 0 1.000 0 0
29 Cardona, Marisela 21 9 11 1 .952 1 0 0 — 0 0
99 Hanlon, Emma 16 13 2 1 .938 0 0 0 — 0 0
5 Figueroa, Arianna 10 9 0 1 .900 0 4 0 1.000 3 0
36 Martin, Maggie 8 1 6 1 .875 0 4 1 .800 0 0
13 Borza, Danika 13 6 5 2 .846 0 8 1 .889 1 0
20 Carmona, Jennie 31 13 13 5 .839 0 0 0 — 0 0
12 Andrade, Emily 3 1 1 1 .667 0 0 0 — 0 0
Totals 255 165 76 14 .945 6 18 3 .857 4 0
Opponents 277 177 89 11 .960 1 34 6 .850 2 0


